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1(101) 0:13 10 0:07 116.7 0:13 5 0:07 116.7
2 (115) 2:04 27 1:57 1,671.4 2:17 25 2:10 1,857.1
3(112) 0:54 19 0:45 500.0 3:1 28 3:02 2,022.2
4 (113) 0:19 16 0:12 171.4 3:30 28 3:21 2,233.3
5(104) 0:30 15 0:22 275.0 4:00 27 3:41 1,163.2
6(103) 3:43 30 3:35 2,687.5 7:43 29 7:24 2,336.8
7(108) 0:46 18 0:38 475.0 8:29 29 7:26 707.9
8(109) 0:16 15 0:10 166.7 8:45 29 7:42 733.3
9(102) 0:30 12 0:22 275.0 9:15 28 7:52 568.7
10 (106) 1:46 28 1:38 1,225.0 11:01 29 9:38 696.4
11(111) 0:42 17 0:31 281.8 11:43 28 9:36 453.5
12 (114) 1:31 26 1:19 658.3 13:14 28 11:07 525.2
13 (110) 0:16 16 0:09 128.6 13:30 28 10:25 337.8
5 0:09 24 0:05 125.0 13:39 6 10:09 290.0
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